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Kimi
Raikkonen

Born:

Height:

October 17, 1979
Espoo, Finland
175cm Weight: 70kg

March 2001, SauberDebut:
Races / wins:
Podiums:
Pole positions:

312 / 21
103
18

6.7%
33%

5.8%
2019: 12th, 43pts

Team-mate: Antonio Giovinazzi

2Retirements:

Alfa Romeo

2019 constructors: 8th, 57pts


